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Tower B

1B G 1B H 1B H
43 Sgm 46 Sgm 46 Sgm

1 1 1 1 1
Bedroo Bedroom Bedroo Bedroom Bedroom
TypeG TypeG TypeH TypeH TypeG
43 Sqm 43 Sqm 46 Sqm 46 Sqgm 43 Sqm

2105B

PENHOUSE 136Sqm

SA 1B F 1B B
30 Sgm 48 Sgm 43 Sgqm

bik andre

1B G 1B H2 SA 1BF 1B B
46 Sgm 63 Sgm 30 Sgm 48 Sqm 43 Sgqm

2503B
3,307

SA SA SA 1BF 1BB
30 Sgm 30 Sgm 30 Sgm 48 Sgm 43 Sgm

2103B
3,006

19038
3,006

3,004

1802B
1
Bedroo Bedroo

Type A TypeF TypeB
30 Sgm 48 Sqm 43 Sgm

Studio Studio  Studio

Type A TypeA
30 Sgm 30 Sgm

1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Bedroom Bedroom °““'“Y Bedroom °°"'“ Bedroom Bedroom
TypeG TypeG TypeG TypeH TypeH TypeG TypeG

43 Sqgm 43 Sgm 43 Sgm 46 Sqm 46 Sqgm 43 Sgm 43 Sgm

12068
4,310

11068
4,310

611B 10B

511B 10B
4,310

411B
4,310

4,310
4108

4,310
310B

4,310

13058 1304B
3,004 3,078

1602B
1502B
1402B

DEeUIvY

1

Studio BeuIo

Studio  Studio

Type A TypeA TypeA Tyg‘e IF Tyg‘e B
30 Sgm 30 Sgm gm 48 Sqm 43 Sgqm

1302B
12038 2028

Tower A

1 1 1 1 2
Bedroom Bedroom Bedroom Bedroom Bedroom Bedroom
TypeB Typec Typec Typec TypeD Typee
43.5 Sgm 44.5 Sqgm 44.5 Sqm 44.5 Sqm 81.5 Sgqm 92 Sgm
Jomtien Pattaya
Side Side

Corner

i Jomtien Bay Seaview

TypeB Typec Typec Typec TypeD Typee
43.5 Sgm 44.5 Sgm 44.5 Sqm 44.5 Sgqm 81.5 Sgm 92 Sgm

TypeB Typec Typec Typec TypeD Typee
43.5 Sgm 44.5 Sgm 44.5 Sqm 44.5 Sqm 81.5 Sgqm 92 Sgm

Type B Type ¢ Type ¢ Type ¢ Type D Type e

43.5 Sgm 44.5 Sqm 44.5 Sqm 44.5 Sgm 81.5 Sgqm 92 Sgm

1 1 1 1 2

2
Bedroom Bedroom Bedroom Bedroom Bedroom Bedroom

Type B Type [ Type [ Type [ Type D Type e
43.5'Sqm 44.5 Sqm 44.5 Sqm 44.5 Sqm 815 Sgm 92 Sqm

1 1 1 1 2 2

Bedroom Bedroom Bedroom Bedroom Bedroom Bedroom

Type B Type ¢ Typec Typec TypeD Typee
43.5 Sqgm 44.5 Sgm 44.5 Sgm 44.5 Sgm 81.5 Sgm 92 Sqm
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Studio ~ Studio  Studio

Type A TypeA TypeA
31Sgm 31Sgm 31 Sgm

Pattaya Bay Side
Swimming Pool view

Type A Type A TypeA
31Sgm 31Sgm 31Sgm

Type A Type A Type A
31Sgm 31Sgm 31 Sgm

Type A Type A TypeA
31Sgm 31Sgm 31Sgm

Studio ~ Studio  Studio

Type A Type A TypeA
31Sgm 31Sqm 31 Sgm

Studio ~ Studio  Studio

Type A Type A TypeA
31Sgm 31Sgm 31 Sgm

Thai Ownership Payment Term

Foreign Ownership Payment Term

* 50,000 BAHT Reservation
*20% Contract after 14 days

*10% on 3 months

* 100,000 BAHT Reservation
*30% Contract after 14 days

*25% on 3 months

Sales Price Not Including : Installation of Electric

* 70% Key *25% on 6 months and Water Meters & Transfer Fees
* 20% Key
Notes: Sinking Fund : 500 Baht/Sgm Maintenance Fees : 45 Baht/Sgm/Month

http://th.neoTHAIlL.com

info@neothai.com
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0873 628 723

info@neothai.com

Special discounts from Developer price
http://neoTHAIl.com
0873 628 723

info@neothai.com
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0846 965 841




